(R-87-139)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- <066334
aporTep oN AUG4 1986

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager is hereby authorized to extend the term of the
option agreement with MISSION PACIFIC ASSOCIATES (MPA), on file
in the office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR-257336-1, from
August 31, 1986, to February 28, 1987, with the stipulation that
MPA pay a fee of $25,000 per month during the extension period
for each month or part thereof during which the lease remains
unexecuted; all such amounts due and payable on the first day of

each month,

APPROVED: JOHN W, WITT, City Attorney

anis Sammartino Gardner
Deputy City Attorney

7/17/86

Or .Dept:Prop.
R~87-139
Form=r.none

-PAGE 1 OF 1~

00056



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

by the following vote:

Council Members
Abbe Wolfsheimer |
Bill Cleator
Gloria McColl
William Jones
Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch
Judy McCarty
Uvaldo Martinez

Mayor Maureen O’Connor

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

CCc-1276 (Rev. 8-86)

<
0o
p=3
w
4
&9
<

AUG4 1986

5 Not Present Ineligible

OoOo0O0o0oOoOoo
DDDDQ\DDDD
oooOoogoood

MAUREEN O'CONNOR
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

-

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

........................................................................................................ >

ty Clerk of The City of San Diego, California,

Resolutl

Number

" R66334 .. AUGE 1985

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

00057



RLGEL
CITy CLERK:S orFic:

W38 JUL 24 1) 25

SADIECO, CALIF,

00058




